Ranking gallego O-Pie 2012

Clasificacion general individual

Categoria Apellidos
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BELLO RODRIGUEZ
PASTORIZA SANTOS
CARRO MAHIA
VEIGA GARCIA
PEREZ ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
BARREIRA SALGADO
BASCON OSUNA
VEIGA BARBAZAN
CEIDE VILELA
FOLLANA NEIRA

ARUFE SEIJAS
ALLER PFIRTER
OTERO ANTELO
VILLAVERDE JORGE
RIOS RUBIO
VAZQUEZ MENDEZ
VAZQUEZ HERMIDA

FUERTES SACO
PINEIRO LOZANO
RICOY RAJOY
PUIME BAO
ALVELO BLANCO
GARCIA ARROJO
LIU

MORALES JIMENEZ
IGLESIAS SANCHEZ
CARNOTA FANDINO
CADARSO FRAGA
CASADO NUNEZ

BELLON SANTOS
RODRIGUEZ VILA
ALBA AMIL

ABAD CAL

CALVO BLANCO
CADARSO FRAGA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ

PARGA BASANTA
VARELA YANEZ
VAZQUEZ BARRIENTOS
VILA TORRES

CRUZ AFONSO
SEOANE SEWAS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ VEGA
NUNEZ-TORRON STOCK
GARCIA MIGUELEZ
RICOY RAJOY

GONZALEZ MIRAMONTES
SUAREZ MENDEZ
VINCZE

LOPEZ EYO

FIGUEROA LEIRO
TARRIO ROZADOS
MONTES VILLAR

BUJIA RODRIGUEZ
ESTEVEZ MENDEZ
MEIRAS CASANOVA
SUAREZ PAZOS
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
LOMBARDERO MARTINEZ
BARROS DIZ
MARTINEZ GARCIA
GOMEZ NAYA

LOZANO SAIZ
GONZALEZ GARCIA
DIAZ BLANCO

PFIRTER BENEGAS
MURADAS GONZALEZ
BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ
BLANCO PEREZ
FRAGA DIAZ

MANEIRO MOREIRA
GONZALEZ LORENZO
PEREIRA AMEIJENDA

FELPETO GONZALEZ
IGLESIAS JUNZALVOS
GONZALEZ BELLO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
PERNAS MARTINEZ
PEDRE FERNANDEZ
BALBOA BARROS
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
CANALES CRIADO
ALVAREZ CASTRO
PACHECO IGLESIAS
FRAGA GONZALEZ
PARDO VILLAVERDE
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
VALLE ARES

FRAGA PITA

Nombre

OLALLA
ISABEL
ALEJANDRA
CARLA
ALICIA

IRIA MARIA
TERESA
LOLA

PILAR
MARIA VANESSA
FERNANDA

ALBA

MILAGROS MORENA
UXIA

ESTELA

YURENA

LAURA

LUCIA

JULIA
ANDREA JULIA
SARA
BELEN
MARTA
ALICIA
IRIS
IRENE
SABELA A
REBECA
SABELA
EVA

TERESA
MARTA
ANDREA
ANTIA
ANA
LUCIA
PAULA

LUCIA
ANA
SANDRA
RAQUEL
CARLA
EVA
ANDREA
CELIA
CLAUDIA
ALBA
ANDREA

ANA
PRISCILA
ORSOLYA
TANIA
MONICA
SUSANA
VERONICA
ELENA
FABIOLA
ANA
ALMUDENA
LARA
VANESSA
NATALIA
LAURA
SONIA
VANESSA
ANA RITA
ANA BELEN
NADIA SOLEDAD
MARGARITA
MARTA
ANA
PATRICIA
IRIA

SABA
MARTINA

LUISA

ANA
CONCEPCION
CRISTINA
ROSA MARIA
NATALIA
MARGARITA
MARIA LIBIA
ALMUDENA
OLIMPIA
AURORA
MARIA ISABEL
MARIA

ALICIA

NURIA
MONICA

Club

FAICAMINO
U.VIGO
ARNELA
U.VIGO
AROMON
FLUVIAL
MONTFERROL
BOMBEIROS
usc
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL

LICEO
TREVINCA
LICEO
LICEO
TREVINCA
LICEO
FAICAMINO

U.VIGO
LICEO
AROMON
LICEO
AROMON
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
TREVINCA
AROMON
FOGAR
usc
LICEO

FLUVIAL
LICEO
LICEO
LICEO
LICEO
usc
usc

FLUVIAL
BOMBEIROS
LICEO
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
AROMON

SEO
BOMBEIROS
LICEO
GALLAECIA
AROMON
AROMON
AABT
MONTFERROL
U.VIGO
JARNACHAS
BOMBEIROS
HABELASHAI
FLUVIAL
FAICAMINO
usc

LICEO
FLUVIAL
AROMON
GALLAECIA
TREVINCA
AROMON
FOGAR
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
ARNELA
AROMON
FAICAMINO

FLUVIAL
U.VIGO
FLUVIAL
U.VIGO
usc

LICEO

usc
FLUVIAL
AROMON
U.VIGO
U.VIGO
usc

LICEO
FAICAMINO
MONTFERROL
FLUVIAL

PUNTOS PUESTO

700
654
637
624
479
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294
261
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762
744
716
700
637
583
581
563
555
554
476
457
453
445
384
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717
710
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633
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350
313
235
230
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Ranking gallego O-Pie 2012
Clasificacion general individual

Categoria Apellidos
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H-21

PRIETO VILAR
RODRIGUEZ CASTRELO
RODRIGUEZ SOUTO
MOSQUERA

ZULETA MARIN

GARCIA DEIBE
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ
CRESPO QUINDOS
REY SOUTO

VILA PERNAS
NAYA LOPEZ
GARCIA PACIOS
VEIRA LAUZARA
TORRES MONTES
PONTE PENA

BAO MARTINEZ

SANCOSMED VAZQUEZ
MORALES FERREIRO
ARUFE VARELA
CAMBLOR QUIROS
MERA GARCIA
ALVAREZ SERTO
ALVELO FRAGUELA
ARUFE VARELA
FERNANDEZ TORRES
CORRAL ALONSO
LOPEZ COSTOYA
VARELA RIVERA
CARBALLO ALVIAREZ
PEREZ JUSTE

SEVILLA GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY
VARELA YANEZ
GARCIA LORENZO
MORLAN RODRIGUEZ
RAMOS ASENSIO
ALVAREZ CABERO
PAZO PAZO

RIESTRA GONZALEZ
VIANA ALVAREZ
ASENSIO CAMPAZAS
TORVISO BERDEAL
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ OTERO
VARELA PAZ

SORDO TOUZA

ROCA SANTIUSTE
VAZQUEZ GARCIA
MOSQUERARIOS
PEREZ ALONSO
CABADO ESTRAVIZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
CATOIRA CANEDO
GONZALEZ PANTIN
GARCIA DE LAS HERAS
ESMORIS LOIS

LOPEZ SAL

LOURO FUENTES

AMO GONZALEZ

POZO VALENCIANO
GARCIA DE LAS HERAS
PRADO CASTINEIRA

CANDELA IGLESIAS

RODILLA IRISO

ANTORON CASAL

ANTORON CASAL

TREJO GARCIA

VARELA GUTIERREZ
GONZALEZ-REGUERAL PEREZ

LOIS SERTO
RODRIGUEZ VILA
CASTILLO LOPEZ
GARRIDO BURGO
PINEIRO FRAGA
ATANES CONDE
FERNANDEZ BRANAS
PREGO PITA

GARCIA COUSILLAS
FRAGA DIAZ

VALDES GONZALEZ
INSUA PRIETO
ESCOLANTE ENRIQUEZ
LAGE SOILAN
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

PINEIRO FRAGA
SAMPEDRO FRAGA
VILA TORRES
CASAS LOPEZ
ORDOREZ ZULETA

PENA PITA

Nombre

MARIA JESUS
ANA ISABEL

ANA MARIA
PAULINA ANDREA
MILEIDI

ANA

LUISA
BEGORA

M2 TERESA
NORMA
MARIA JOSE
M. ANGELES
PIER

MARIA JESUS
MARIA ELENA
MONTSERRAT

JUAN JOSE
MARTIN
ALBERTO
MIGUEL

IVAN

ANGEL

FCO JAVIER
JAVIER

RAMON
ALBERTO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MANUEL

XAN

GERMAN
JAVIER
GONZALO
MARCOS
CARLOS

JOSE ANGEL
LUIS JAVIER
JOSE m&
MARTIN
SANTIAGO
XAVIER
ALBERTO
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
OSCAR

BORJA
IGNACIO
BENJAMIN
ALFONSO BREOGAN
JOSE RAMON
ADRIAN
SANTIAGO
ORLANDO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
RAMON ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
ANTONIO M
ALFONSO
PEDRO

JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
RUBEN

NATNAEL
SANTIAGO
MATEO
HUGO
NICOLAS
JUAN
CARLOS

IVAN

DIEGO

DENIS

JUAN MANUEL
IAGO

JUAN

VICTOR J

XIAN

DAVID
ALEX
ADRIAN
ALEX
ADRIAN
ANXO
SANTIAGO

BRAIS
AITOR
DIEGO
JUAN
OSCAR

FELIPE

Club

usc
MONTFERROL
LICEO
GALLAECIA
FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL
AROMON
U.VIGO
LICEO
LICEO
LICEO
U.VIGO
FAICAMINO
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
LICEO

AABT
TREVINCA
LICEO
FAICAMINO
LICEO
AROMON
AROMON
LICEO
ARNELA
FLUVIAL
AABT
AROMON
ARTABROS
U.VIGO
ARTABROS
AROMON
BOMBEIROS
MONTFERROL
SEO

LICEO
U.VIGO
U.VIGO
LICEO

usc
TREVINCA
MONTFERROL
GALLAECIA
MONTFERROL
AABT

usc
ARTABROS
BOMBEIROS
GALLAECIA
AROMON
FLUVIAL
AABT
BOMBEIROS
AABT
GALLAECIA
ARTABROS
AABT
ARTABROS
BOMBEIROS
G.CARANZA
GALLAECIA
BOMBEIROS

ARTABROS
HABELASHAI
AROMON
AROMON
TREVINCA
SEO
HABELASHAI

AROMON
LICEO
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FOGAR

FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS

FLUVIAL
usc

FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL

GALLAECIA

PUNTOS PUESTO
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Ranking gallego O-Pie 2012

Clasificacion general individual

Categoria Apellidos

H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21
H-21

H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B

TABOADA PINTOR
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
SANTALLA PEREZ
RAMOS PERNAS
LAREO MARTINEZ
FOJO OUTEIRO
HERRERO DAPIA
CANAS LARA
FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ
VARELA FERREIRO
ROSADO FRADE
ARAUJO RUA
VINAGRE REY
FEIJOO PALLEIRO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
BLANCO IGLESIAS
RUIZ LAGO
CAAMARNO LAGO
GONZALEZ ALONSO
PEREZ JANEIRO
AMIL FERNANDEZ
MOREIRA ALONSO
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
VERDE LAREU
IGLESIAS VIEITEZ
FARIAS FORNEIRO
RAMOS GRELA
CANEDO MONASTERIO
CARBALLO ALVIAREZ
TEIEIRO RUIZ
PEDREIRA CARNEIRO
RAMOS SANCHEZ
ANDRES DIAZ
BUGALLO IGLESIAS
GOMEZ NAYA
CARREIRA LOPEZ
HORTAL ROMERA
LEIRA ROMERO
CARRO GARCIA
ALONSO VELASCO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ DAVILA
BECEIRO LOPEZ
AMOR BOQUETE
GUARIN PEREZ
GARRIDO BARREIRO
MANCERA PONTE
GOMEZ ANDRADE
GONZALEZ VARELA
MARAN SANCHEZ
PINEIRO VARELA
POUSADA GALLEGO

GARCIA LOPEZ
VEIGA BUGALLO
ANTORON CLEMENTE
COSTAS FIGUEROA
CASTEDO LOPEZ
PARGA URES
RIOBOO TEJO
ALLER ESTEVEZ
SANCHEZ MARCOTE
DIAZ CONGIL

NAVIA ALVAREZ
LAMAS ANTON
SOTO FERNANDEZ
TREJO GARCIA
SAMPEDRO MUNIZ
MIGUENS LAGO
ALVAREZ TOYOS
ARMADA LUACES
PEREZ PAIS

MUINO GARCIA
CALOTO SANDAMIL
CASTEDO LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
ARUFE VARELA
AGUDO FERNANDEZ
LAFUENTE BELLO
PRADO COSTOYA
SANJURJO GOMEZ
LIMERES ANTONIO
IGLESIAS NANEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
VARELA VARELA
SANTOS BLANCO
CASTRO CAMPELLO
GARCIA RAMOS
FERNANDEZ COMESARNA
DEL ARCO MARQUIZ
GALLEGO MIGUEZ
SANCHEZ DIAZ
PICOS ROMERO
BABARRO JORRETO
GARCIA GARCIA
MOREIRA NEIRA
HERRERO ALVAREZ

Nombre

ALBERTO
MAIKEL

JOSE

MIGUEL

DAVID
ALEJANDRO
ALFONSO MANUEL
JULIO
RICARDO
JORGE M
ALFONSO M
DAVID
MARCOS
DANIEL

JUAN A.
MARCO ANTONIO
EMILIO

JOSE MANUEL
DIEGO
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS
ADRIAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
ROBERTO
FRANCISCO
PATRICIO CRUZ
JOSE

JACOB

ARTUR

DIEGO
CARLOS
DAMIAN
MARCOS
ADRIAN

ALAN

LUIS

JAVIER
FERMIN
ROBERTO
CARLOS DAVID
CARLOS
DIEGO

JOSE RAMON
JOSE MANUEL
RUBEN
ESTEBAN
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
FRANCISCO JOSE
MANUEL
PEDRO JAVIER
ROBERTO

LUIS

FCO. JAVIER
FCO JAVIER
JAVIER

PABLO

ELADIO

JAVIER

PABLO ADRIAN
BORJA
MANUEL
ALFONSO
FRANCISCO XOSE
ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
RAMON
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
HUMBERTO
MARCOS

J MANUEL
JULIO

CARLOS

JUAN MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN JOSE
JAIME

ISMAEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
RAUL

JAVIER
FRANCISCO
JUAN

DAVID
ALBERTO
VICTOR
SERGIO
ROBERTO
RICARDO
VICTOR MANUEL
JOSE M2
CARLOS
PEDRO JAVIER
MARCOS

Club

AABT
AROMON
GALLAECIA
usc
ARNELA
BOMBEIROS
AROMON
LICEO
AROMON
ARNELA
AROMON
AROMON
FAICAMINO
JARNACHAS
HABELASHAI
AROMON
HABELASHAI
FLUVIAL
HABELASHAI
FLUVIAL
BUDINO
AROMON
FAICAMINO
AROMON
AROMON
FLUVIAL
JARNACHAS
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
MONTFERROL
AABT

AABT
ARTABROS
LICEO
LICEO
FLUVIAL
HABELASHAI
AABT
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
BUDINO
GALLAECIA
SEO
ARTABROS
SEO
ARTABROS
SEO
BOMBEIROS
JARNACHAS
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA

FOGAR
AROMON
AROMON
U.VIGO
FOGAR
ARTABROS
BOMBEIROS
TREVINCA
JARNACHAS
HABELASHAI
LICEO
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
TREVINCA
usc
BOMBEIROS
U.VIGO
LICEO
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
FLUVIAL
LICEO
FLUVIAL
LICEO
TREVINCA
FLUVIAL
FAICAMINO
FAICAMINO
TREVINCA
TREVINCA
ARTABROS
AROMON
ARNELA
GALLAECIA
JARNACHAS
AROMON
BOMBEIROS
MONTFERROL
BOMBEIROS
GALLAECIA
BOMBEIROS
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
U.VIGO

PUNTOS PUESTO

757
748
702
699
663
637
625
619
599
535
516
510
498
446
438
436
427
425
393
341
316
268
261
261
250
235
235
220
216
191
186
180
174

517

352

336
322
317
315
288
247
233
223
222
208
201
199
198
165
164
159
159
134
132
132
128
104
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Clasificacion general individual

Categoria Apellidos
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ULLOA FERNANDEZ
BOGO SAAVEDRA
BARROS DIZ

PAZ GUZMAN
VIZCAINO RAMOS
DIZ LOPEZ
ANDRADE VILLAR
RABUNAL RIOS
SENIN CANOSA
GARCIA VEIRA
PENABAD FRANCO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
ANDRADE VILLAR
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
VILAS CREO

RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
TRIGO RECAREY
ARMADA LUACES
PASTORIZA SANTOS
CASADO BRAVO
FERRER VIDAL
GONZALEZ MIRAMONTES
RICOY BUGARIN
PUENTE SALVADO
BELOSO GARCIA
ANTON CASADO
LOPEZ PEREZ
GARCIA GARCIA
SANTOS BLANCO
PACHECO SANCHO
PEREZ JUSTE
VARELA LORENZO
CASTRILLON MANSO
TRAVESO RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ SUAREZ
TALENS PENALVA
LOPEZ PEITEADO

PIO VAQUERO
CASTRO CASTRO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
PEDREIRA ROMERO
FRAGA CASTRO
VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
MIGUEZ CRISTOBAL
SAMPEDRO MUNIZ
GONZALEZ ROMANO
LOPEZ MUINELO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
CABO AREOSO
CRIADO CANALES
ALVAREZ ESTEVEZ
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
CASANOVA CORRAL
COUCEIRO HERRERO
CARNOTA MOSQUERA
PEREZ MARCOTE
FERNANDEZ TORRES

RODILLA GUERRICAGOITIA
CARBALLO FERNANDEZ
PINAL OTERO
SANMARTIN MATALOBOS
PARGA ANDON

FUERTES GONZALEZ
FARINA MARTINEZ
RAMOS LOZANO

ABAD VIVES

DIAZ FALCON
RODRIGUEZ BUENO
PELAEZ MENDEZ

FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY

PEREZ CHAMORRO
SANCOSMED TORRES
PEREZ ROMERO

SANDE RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA COUCE
BUGALLO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ
SOUTO CASTRO

GOMEZ COBAS

PEREZ PEREZ
VIQUEIRA NOUCHE
TABERNERO REBOREDO
PEREZ PEREIRA

SECO ALVAREZ
MANCERA BELLO
GONZALEZ RAMIL
PRADO ANSEDE

BAYO NUNEZ

OCHOA FERNANDEZ

Nombre

ROBERTO

DANIEL

RUBEN

JULIO

IVAN

FRANCISCO
ROBERTO
GONZALO

IGNACIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MANUEL

CESAR

FRANCISCO JAVIER
CELSO

DIEGO

EUGENIO A.
XAN MARIANO
JOSE LUIS
VICENTE
DAVID
FRANCISCO J.
EDUARDO
JOSE ANTONIO
XOAN MANUEL
MANUEL
ARTURO
JOSE MIGUEL
JOSE A
ALBERTE
JOSE RAMON
JORGE
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANTONIO
SANTIAGO
ANDRES
IGNACIO
ANTONIO
CESAR
JORGE
EVARISTO
FERNANDO
SANTIAGO
MATIAS

JOSE LUIS
RAMON
RODRIGO
ISIDRO
RAFAEL

JOSE ANTONIO
SANTIAGO
ENRIQUE
CELSO
JAVIER

LUIS ADOLFO
JUAN RAMON
DAVID

JOSE MANUEL

SANTIAGO
JUAN CARLOS
DAVID ELADIO
JESUS
PEDRO
ENRIQUE
MANUEL
EDUARDO V.
CARLES
GILBERTO
JOSE LUIS
PATRICIO
JAVIER

JUAN

JOSE MANUEL
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
JOSE RAMON
GABRIEL
MARTIN
FRANCISCO
JUAN RAMON
CARLOS
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
FERNANDO
ALFONSO
JUAN JOSE
RICARDO
JESUS
ENRIQUE

Club

BOMBEIROS
BOMBEIROS
FAICAMINO
FAICAMINO
LICEO
GALLAECIA
JARNACHAS
GALLAECIA
LICEO
JARNACHAS
GALLAECIA
JARNACHAS
JARNACHAS
GALLAECIA
ARNELA

FLUVIAL
TREVINCA
U.VIGO
U.VIGO
LICEO
HABELASHAI
SEO
AROMON
FLUVIAL
AROMON
LICEO
ARTABROS
MONTFERROL
ARNELA
usc

U.VIGO

SEO

LICEO
ARTABROS
MONTFERROL
AROMON
MONTFERROL
HABELASHAI
AABT
FOGAR
ARTABROS
usc
G.CARANZA
SEO

usc
G.CARANZA
GALLAECIA
FLUVIAL
SEO
G.CARANZA
GALLAECIA
FAICAMINO
BOMBEIROS
ARTABROS
FOGAR
MONTFERROL
ARNELA

HABELASHAI
ARTABROS
U.VIGO
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
U.VIGO
AROMON
usc

U.VIGO
AROMON
LICEO
U.VIGO
AROMON
LICEO
GALLAECIA
FLUVIAL
MONTFERROL
MONTFERROL
LICEO
BOMBEIROS
usc
ARTABROS
AROMON
SEO

LICEO
AROMON
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
FLUVIAL
JARNACHAS

PUNTOS PUESTO

104
103

457
426
371
366

316

730



